SchoolName

SchoollLocation

OfficePhone

County

AUBURN LEWISTON
MOTORCYCLE RIDER
EDUCATION

AROOSTOOK COUNTY
MOTORCYCLE RIDER
EDUCATION

AUBURN LEWISTON
MOTORCYCLE RIDER
EDUCATION

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL

CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE
SCHOOL, LLC

A & J MOTORCYCLE SAFETY
SCHOOL

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL

MOTORCYCLES IN MOTION,
INC

CENTRAL MAINE HARLEY-
DAVIDSON BUELL SCHOOL

LORE MOTORCYCLE
EDUCATION

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL

MOTORCYCLE RIDER
EDUCATION OF MAINE, INC

CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE
SCHOOL, LLC

LORE MOTORCYCLE
EDUCATION

FUTURE GUARD, 101 MERROW
RD, AUBURN

AROOSTOOK CENTER MALL, 730

MAIN ST, PRESQUE ISLE

SCARBOROUGH DOWNS,90 PAYNE

RD, SCARBOROUGH

6 GINN ROAD, SCARBOROUGH

WESTERN MAINE DEVELOPMENT

LLC, 128 WELD RD., WILTON

66 HERITAGE PARK ROAD,
BUCKSPORT

MESSALONSKEE HIGH SCHOOL,
OAKLAND

5 FARWELL DRIVE, ROCKLAND

2387 ROUTE 2, HERMON

MT. ARARAT HIGH SCHOOL
EAGLES WAY, TOPSHAM

LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL,
FAIRFIELD

JOHN DORITY TRAINING CTR, 10
MOUNTAIN AVE, FAIRFIELD

10 BLUEBIRD RANCH DRIVE,
JONESBORO

BIDDEFORD ICE ARENA, 14
POMERLEAU ST., BIDDEFORD

207-782-4605

207-694-2491

207-782-4605

207-465-4835

207-634-3641

207-469-0051

207-465-4835

207-763-3745

207-848-5709

207-391-0094

207-465-4835

207-941-9587

207-634-3641

207-391-0094

ANDROSCOGGIN

AROOSTOOK

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN

HANCOCK

KENNEBEC

KNOX

PENOBSCOT

SAGADAHOC

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

WASHINGTON

YORK



